

FARAD CONTINUATION SHEET

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
CIVIL APPELLATE SIDE JURISDICTION
WRIT PETITION NO. 7531 OF 2014
WRIT PETITION NO. 6292 OF 2014
WRIT PETITION NO. 11419 OF 2014
WRIT PETITION NO. 9875 OF 2013

Office Notes, Office
memorandum of Coram,
appearances, Court's
orders or directions &
Registrar's orders.

Court's or
Judge's orders.

Shri Sriraj Menon i/by M/s. Singhi & Co for the Petitioners.
Shri Rahul Sinha i/by DSK Legal for Respondent Nos.1 to 3.

-

CORAM : A.S. OKA & A.PBHANGALE, JJ
DATED : 20TH MARCH 2015

P.C.:

. Time is sought on behalf of the Petitioners. Place these Petitions on 16th June 2015. The ad-interim relief granted earlier to continue till the next date. We, however, make it clear that if the Petitioners have not paid the electricity charges as per the rates applicable to the industrial category, the ad-interim relief shall stand vacated without further reference to the Court.

(A.PBHANGALE, J)

(A.S.OKA, J)